
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Tuesday, February , 1 4: 1 M 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: second version of my statement. 

he =s representing Johnny in his suits against his lawyers and personal =anagers.. anyway.. look at the doc. I agree that 
I =houldn't necessarily assume he knows this terrain. He has =epresented several metoo clients in hollywood I 
understand. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director,=Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation =rofessor 
School of =arth & Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona=State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tem e, AZ 
85287-1404 Research Office Assistant (Jessica): Origins Office (Cynthia): 

mailto =nbsp; 
origins.asu.edu I twitter.com/Ikraussi I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

-Origins Project 10 Year =elebration-
Be a part of something 10 years in the making! 
April 5-9th 2018 — Visit for more info 

=/div> 

On =eb 27, 2018, at 8:19 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

ok, has the lawyer ever won a defamation case in =is entire career? 

wrote: 
On Tue, Feb 27, 2018 at 11:17 AM, =awrence Krauss mailto 

where? I will go on Skype and look for it.. I will send =ou markup recently done by the lawyer. 

LMK 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 

EFTA_R1_01657327 

EFTA02520511



Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversit P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office: Assistant =Jessica) 
Ori ins Office C nthia): 

mailto 
origins.asu.edu I twitter.comfikraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

-Origins Project =0 Year Celebration-
Be a part of something 10 years in the making! 
April 5-9th 2018 — Visit for more =nfo <https://www.originsl0year.com/> 

<image002.png> 
c/=iv> 

On Feb 27, 2018, at 8:17 AM, jeffrey E. =It;jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

google doc 

On =ue, Feb 27, 2018 at 11:13 AM, Lawrence Krauss 

cmailt° wrote: 

thanks.. send document though.. nothing =ttached here. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversit P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office: Assistant (Jessica): 
Origins Office (Cynthia): 

mailto 
origins.asu.edu I twitter.comAkrauss1 I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

-Origins Project =0 Year Celebration-
Be a part of something 10 years in the making! 
April 5-9th 2018 — Visit for more =nfo <https://www.originsl0year.com/> 
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On Feb =7, 2018, at 7:41 AM, Jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

i made some changes on =ood docs. took out the thanks from the bottom =f 
my heart. . type bullshit 

<mailton 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

On Tue, =eb 27, 2018 at 10:38 AM, Lawrence Krauss 
wrote: 

Quiet morning so =ar. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project =t ASU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, = - 
Research Office IF‘ssistant (Jessica): 
Ori ins =ffice (Cynthia) tel 

<mailt =n sp; 
origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> I twitter.com/Ikraussl I 

<DA866543-7401-4A5A-860-FD32E33AS0EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 27, 2018, at 6:33 AM, Lawrence Krauss =lt;I
<mailto > wrote: 

Thanks. That stuff at the start was in fist version. =ut thanks. Will review in this 
light. The buzzfeed article was half =bout skeptic movement. 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project =t ASU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate Universit P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office ssistant (Jessica): 
Ori ins =ffice C nthia 

mailto =nbsp; 
origins.asu.e u < ttp://origins.asu.eduk twitter.con 
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<0A866543-7401-4A5A-8E50-F032E33AS0EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 27, 2018, at 4:20 AM, Jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

much too much hyperbole. =ossip is not the worst thing to happen in your life. 
its =oo dramatic. . and there is not much attack on the skeptic =ommunity. just you. 

On Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 9:31 PM, Lawrence =rauss 
<mailto wrote: 

Sorry, =es the University Lawyer's response to the Buzzfeed lawyer said =hat 
they do not release information on external claims deemed to be =efamatory.. I will check that letter, but I believe that 
is =recisely what she said. 

Version 3. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =n" 
Research Office: 

871404, Tempe, - 
Assistant (Jessica) 

Origins Office (Cynthia) 
mailto: 

origins.asu.edu I twitter.com/Ikraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

-Origins Project =0 Year Celebration-
Be a part of something 10 years in the making! 
April 5-9th 2018 — Visit for more =nfo <https://www.originsl0year.com/> 
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On Feb 26, 2018, at 5:51 PM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

careful„ 1 the universtiy did NOT say the claim =as defamatory, . 2 apend an 
explantiona for =ach allegation in detail. , lets see. we have plenty =f time 

On Mon, =eb 26, 2018 at 8:36 PM, Lawrence Krauss 
<mailto  wrote: 

Please read this long piece carefully if =ou can and will.. it will be important if I 
eventually do post =t. 

LM K 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversit P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office: I Assistant (Jessica): 
Origins Office (Cynthia 

mailto 
origins.asu.edu I twitter.comilkraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

-Origins Project =0 Year Celebration-
Be a part of something 10 years in the making! 
April 5-9th 2018 — Visit for more =nfo <https://www.originsl0year.com/> 
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please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

<=div> 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
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the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 
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